

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 61896392

---

Data publicarii	11.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.829,61 RON - 2.829,61 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PIEDESTAL NEO N ALB Buc 1.00 70.50 70.50 2 LAVOAR MIRA 60 ALB Buc 1.00 113.45 113.45 3 OGLINDA 60X45 KB Buc 1.00 27.31 27.31 4 BATERIE MITRIS BU-79-K01-Q Buc 1.00 70.71 70.71 5 CORP IL.HERMAN 2X36W 02929 Buc 5.00 71.43 357.15 6 TUB LED T8-J 19W SW-ZSZT819W-120 Buc 50.00 17.65 882.50 7 TUB LED T8-J 10W SW-ZSZT810W-60 Buc 20.00 14.29 285.80 8 PLACAJ HDF ALB 2.8X2.07 Buc 6.00 67.14 402.86 9 COVORAS CAUC.CZARNA 60X80 Buc 1.00 41.18 41.18 10 COVORAS 40X60 CHLOE 1471393 Buc 1.00 18.07 18.07 11 BALAMA USA APLI.110+PLAC.28507 Buc 100.00 1.34 134.45 12 MANER ARCADA CU TALPA M.CR 96MM P20944MZ Buc 50.00 2.94 147.06 13 SUPORT POLITE GUL 436.01.01/10 Set 25.00 0.76 18.91 14 ZAVOR PT MOBILIER 450.85.02 Buc 20.00 1.60 31.93 15 SURUB CUPLARE PAL INEC.7X50 110.04.01 PG250 1.00 54.62 54.62 16 SURUB CUPLARE PAL INEC.7X50 110.04.01 Buc 50.00 0.22 10.93 17 PICIOR H=27 P23021PI Buc 64.00 1.26 80.67 18 SET CAPAC PL BEJ SW4/50BUC 230.21.12 Set 2.00 2.94 5.88 19 FOLIE CANT 21-ML Mlin 100.00 0.76 75.63

---